Agenda

Community Consultation Meeting

Date:

Time:

Monday, 29 October 2018
5:30pm — 7:00pm

Venue: Council Chambers, Coolah

1. Welcome, Introductions & Apologies

2. Terms of Reference

3. Minutes of Previous Meeting

4. Business Arising

5. Community Matters

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8

Uarbry Cemetery Fence (Anne-Louise Capel)

Swimming Pool Hours — School Holidays (Kathy Rindfleish)
Men’s Shed (Dick Gardiner)

Jump the Stump (Skate Park) Committee (Katie Burgess)
Signage — Exhaust Breaks (Richard Squire)

Drought (Ron Gillis)

Feedlots around the area (Rodney Parker-Wright)

Land and Water rates — increase (Rodney Parker-Wright)

6. Coolah District Development Group

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

Cycle path — fencing and landscaping

Extension of Pathway to the Recreation Grounds
Budget Item Submissions — Response

Hall Hire Fees

Long Vehicle Parking




6.6 Mobile Phone Reception Audit
6.7 Sir Ivan Fire Inquest

6.8 Kids Cycle Park

6.9 Land Zoning

7. Council Updates and Information
7.1 Stronger Country Communities Fund — Round 2 (A/DCCYS)
7.2 Financial Assistance Donations (A/DCCS)
7.3 Drought Communities Programme — Extension (A/DCCS)

8. General Business

9. Next Meeting



